Notebook

Uriin

14" FDOS

DELL PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0105_PC16250_U

DELL PRO 14 CORE U5 235U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0113_PC14250_U

14" W11PRO

SSD 16" W11PRO

14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8YTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8WTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

DELL PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 32GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0106_PC16250_U

HP ELITEBOOK 6 Gli AD4N5ET U5-225U 8GB 512GB SSD

HP ELITEBOOK 8 Gli AD4H1ET U5-225U 16GB 512GB SSD

HP ELITEBOOK 6 AI Gli CVOG5ET U5-225U 24GB 512GB

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MQEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

Marka

Hp

Dell

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

10+

Stok

Fiyat

943,95

.260,00

.260,00

.363,95

.573,95

838,95

945,00

945,00

.176,00

.365,00

.365,00

.522,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



